
Diary dates for families                     Spring 2018 

Please keep an eye out on the weekly newsletter as more dates/trips may be arranged. 

Date Time Event 

January   

Tuesday 2nd January All day Non-Pupil day 

Wednesday 3rd January  8.55am Children return to school  

Thursday 11th January 8.45am Yr 6 Maths Team, competition final at Exmouth 
Community College 

Friday 12th January 2.45pm Willow Class Mass in school 

Monday 15th January  All day Cherry & Willow day. Children to come dressed as 
Romans. 

Friday 19th January 9.10am PTA AGM in staff room. 

Friday 19th January 1 hr lesson 
per class 

Skateboarding day – Nursery – yr 6 
All equipment provided 

Monday 22nd Jan   4 - 5.30pm Quick sticks hockey Festival Years 5 & 6 team at ECC 

Tuesday 23rd January 3.40 – 6pm Parents evening – Times to be issued 

Wednesday 24th January 3.40 – 6pm Parents evening – Times to be issued 

Thursday 25 January- Tuesday 30th 
January 

3.30-4pm 
daily 

Book fair in school 

Friday 26th January Evening School Disco  

Monday 29th January 4 – 5.30pm Quick sticks hockey Festival Years 3 & 4  team at ECC 

February 

Thursday 1st February 1.30pm Father Stephen in for workshop Maple Class 

Thursday 1st February  2.45pm Yr 2 SATs talk 

Friday 2nd February  9.30am Class 1-4 Candlemas in Church 

Tuesday 6th February All day Safer Internet day 

Wednesday 7th February 9.10am Maple Class assembly 

Friday 9th February 2.45pm Maple Class Mass in school 

Friday 9th February 3.30pm Children finish for half term 

HALF TERM 

Monday 19th February  8.55am Children return to school 

Tuesday 20th February 2.00pm Rowan parent activity session 

Tuesday 20th February  2 – 4.00pm Quick Sticks Hockey Competition Years 5 &6 team at 
ECC 

Wednesday 23rd February  9 – 10am Maple parent activity session 

Wednesday 21st February 2.00pm Cherry parent activity session 

Thursday 22nd February 2.00pm Willow parent activity session 

Tuesday 27th February 9 – 10am Beech parent activity session 

Tuesday 27th February  2.00pm Sycamore parent activity session 

Wednesday 28th February  2.00pm Oak and Acorn parent activity session 

March 

Thursday 1st March  All day World Book Day. Children come dressed as their 
favourite character. 

Friday 2nd March 2.45pm Beech Class Mass in school 

Wednesday 7th March 9.10am Rowan Class assembly 

Wednesday 7th March 6.00pm Yr 6 SATs talk 

Friday 9th March  10-11.30am SEND Festival Years 2 to 6 teams at ECC 

Friday 9th March 2.00pm Maple Class to Mass in Church 



Friday 9th March  6.00pm Film night 

Tuesday 13th March 9.10am Sycamore Class assembly 

Wednesday 14th March 11.00am Reconciliation Service in School  

Friday 16th March TBC Willow & Beech Symphony Orchestra trip  

Friday 16th March  TBC Gymnastics Competition Year 3 -6 teams at ECC 

Friday 16th March  3.30pm Reports go home 

Monday 19th March 9.30am St Joseph’s day Mass in School 

Thursday 22nd March 2pm & 6pm Cherry & Willow performance 

Monday 26th March  4 - 6.00pm Cross Country Event, Bicton Arena 

Wednesday 28th March Time to be 
confirmed 

CAP UK parent workshop about Keeping your child 
safe 

Thursday 29th March 3.30pm Children finish for Easter holidays 

EASTER HOLIDAYS 

Monday 16th April 8.55am Children return to school 

Wednesday 18th April 9.30am New term Mass in school 

Monday April 30th – Wednesday 
2nd May 

Residential Maple Class to Magdalen 

Friday 4th May All day  Non-pupil day 

Saturday 5th May 6.00pm Confirmation day with Bishop Mark 

Monday 7th May All day Bank holiday 

Monday 14th May – Thursday 17th 
May 

Mornings Yr 6 SATs week 

Friday 18th May Afternoon 
TBC 

Pentecost celebration 

Friday 25th May 3.30pm Children finish for half term 

HALF TERM 

Monday 4th June 8.55am Children return to school 

Monday 4th June – Friday 8th June All week Beech Class Bikeability 

Saturday 9th June TBC First Communion 

Monday 11th June – Friday 15th 
June 

All week Year 1 phonics test 

Friday 15th June 2.45pm Cherry class Mass in School 

Friday 29th June All day Sports Day 

July    

Wednesday 11th July 9.30am Beech Class Mass in Church 

Friday 13th July Over night Beech Class Church sleepover 

Tuesday 24th July 9.30am Leavers Mass in School 

Wednesday 25th July 3.30pm Children finish for Summer holidays 

 

 


